
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Commande N°CF250198
1 message

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> 12 November 2025 at 16:31
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi, please process the attached order.
Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Servie Achats Bigata Scub'Atoll <commandes@bigata.fr>
Date: Wed, 12 Nov 2025 at 16:15
Subject: RE: Commande N°CF250198
To: Jean LAMB <jean@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Jean,

Sorry to disturb, Have you received our order on 25th of october ?

In waiting in your answer, regards

Claire REZZOUG
Responsable magasin

Téléphone : 05 57 21 59 35 
E-mail : contact@bigata.fr

Bigata Store
8 Av du meilleur ouvrier de France
Batiment B1
33700 MERIGNAC

www.bigata.fr

-----Message d'origine-----
De : Servie Achats Bigata Scub'Atoll [mailto:commandes@bigata.fr]
Envoyé : samedi 25 octobre 2025 12:31
À : 'Jean LAMB'
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Objet : Commande N°CF250198

Good Morning,

Please fond enclosed our new PO.
Can you send me by return your order confirmation ?

Regards

Claire REZZOUG
Responsable magasin

Téléphone : 05 57 21 59 35 
E-mail : contact@bigata.fr

Bigata Store
8 Av du meilleur ouvrier de France
Batiment B1
33700 MERIGNAC

www.bigata.fr
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